
CENTER OF EXAMINATION 
PAPER CODE 
PAPER NAME 
SESSION 
DATE OF EXAMINATION 
(To be filled by the examination center) 

SL 
1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1C 

11 

12 

Roll No 
UA-231-099-0003 

UA-231-099-0004 

UA-231-099-0006 

UA-231-099-0008 

Student Name 

BIDYUT BARMAN 

UA-231-099-0014 

UDDHAB RAY 

NITU MONI NATH 

UA-231-099-0010 JAHIDA YESMIN 

UA-231-099-0016 

SALMA SULTANA 

UA-231-099-0011 GOPEN RABHA 

SEPHALI ROY 

UA-231-099-0015 JUBINA ISLAM 

PINKI RABHA 

UA-231-099-0017 TULIKA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0018 BINA SARKAR 

|UA-231-099-0020 PRANITA NATH 

Gauhati Universityy 

SEMESTER 1 EXAMINATION: 2023 (Aug-Dec) 
099-Goalpara College 
POLO100104 

INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL THEORY 

2023-2024 

Program 
FYUGP BA Assamese 

EYUGP BA ASsamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

EYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

Page 1/25 

Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23045426 

23046297 

23045909 10 

23045605 

23046124 14 

23045530 

|23046160 

23045646 

23045943 

23046292 

Sgrotere I.Manbr, 

02 

23045434 

03 

|23045953 

14 

04 

04 
O4 
15 



SL 
13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

i18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

29 

24 

125 

26 

27 

28 

Roll No 

|UA-231-099-0021 

UA-231-099-0022 

UA-231-099-0023 

UA-231-099-0024 

UA-231-099-0025 

UA-231-099-0026 

UA-231-099-0030 

UA-231-099-0035 

UA-231-099-0037 

UA-231-099-0040 

UA-231-099-0043 

UA-231-099-0045 

UA-231-099-0032 SIKHA MONDAL 

UA-231-099-0047 

Student Name 

SONAL RABHA 

UA-231-099-0048 

ROJOB AL! 

|UA-231-099-0049 

JIBESWAR RAY 

ARPANA DAS 

MINARA KHATUN 

UA-231-099-0039 DOYA MONI RAY 

RAJATLAL RABHA 

MASTER HABIB 

SABITA RABHA 

JAHINA ISLAM 

DHARMARAJ RAY 

SORIFA AHMED 

SHIVAM JYOTI BARMAN 

MRINMAY SARMA 

JITESH KUMAR RABHA 

AMBROS SANGMA 

Gauhati Universits 

Program 
FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

EYUGP BA Assamese 

EYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

EYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

Page 2/25 

Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23046234 

23046058 

23045636 

23045362 

23045763 

|23045981 

23045729 

23046211 

|23046095 

23045608 

|23045491 

23045475 

23046240 

Signatsre lA Mankn, 

23046202 

23045830 

23045639 

23045310 

14 

14 

43 

25 

03 



46 

|45 

31 

32 

33 

34 

39 

|44 

SL 

35 

36 

38 

42 

43 

30 

37 

|40 

41 

Roll No 

UA-231-099-0050 
UA-231-099-0052 
|UA-231-099-0055 

UA-231-099-0060 

UA-231-099-0063 

|UA-231-099-0059 RUBINA AKHTAR 

UA-231-099-0065 
UA-231-099-0068 

UA-231-099-0071 

Student Name 
AMIYO RABHA 

|UA-231-099-0080 

SONIYA RABHA 

GAYETRI RABHA 

UA-231-099-0086 

|UA-231-099-0087 

JATINDRA RABHA 

|UA-231-099-0073 RANIMA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0089 

HINAKHI RABHA 

UA-231-099-0077 CHAYNA KHATUN 

DWIPJYOTI RABHA 

UA-231-099-0079 NEOR ISLAM 

SONGITA CHOUDHURY 

KARISHMA HOQUE 

UA-231-099-0084 ARJINA KHATUN 

AKASH RABHA 

REHENA BEGUM 

SAMIM AKTAR 

SHEIKH SAHÍNUR 

Gauhati UniversitY 

Program 
FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

FYUGP BA Assamese 

Page 3/25 

FYUGP BA Economics 

FYUGP BA Economics 

FYUGP BA Economics 

FYUGP BA Economics 

FYUGP BA Economics 

FYUGP BA Economics 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23045322 

23046239 

23045524 

23046066 

23045617 

|23045563 

23045493 

23046238 

23045664 

23045996 

23045458 

23045883 

|23045284 

23045359 

23046010 

23046128 

23046196 

Siguatule I.A Ma 

14 

14 
35 
66 

10 

12 

19 

12 



SL 
47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

Roll No 

UA-231-099-0092 

UA-231-099-0094 

UA-231-099-0096 

UA-231-099-0097 

UA-231-099-0099 

UA-231-099-0100 

UA-231-099-0101 

UA-231-099-0108 

Student Name 
RESMIKA PARBIN 

ANISUR ROHMAN 

AMINA KHATUN 

JENIFA KHATUN 

UA-231-099-0103 IPRAZUL ALI 

UA-231099-0114 

AMIYA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0105 JEBINA AHMED 

UA-231-099-0115 

SHORIFUL ISLAM 

UA-231-099-0116 

TUTUMANI RABHA 

UA-231-099-0109 PORINA BEGUM 

UA-231-099-0111 ANOWAR HUSSAIN 

JESMINA YASMIN 

UA-231-099-0112 MUSKAN YEASMIN 

UA-231-099-0113 SAPHALI DAS 

DIYA PAUL 

SOMI RABHA 

Gauhati Universityy 

Progranm 
FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

NOOR HABIBULLAH TALUKDAR FYUGP BA Education 

Page 4/25 

Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 

23046024 

23045332 

23045315 

23045629 

23045321 

23046206 

23046295 

23045588 

23045625 

23045633 

23045947 

|23045339 

23045842 

|23046154 

23045490 

23046233 

23045915 

Signatie J.A. Maes. 

16 

O6 

12 

OS 

18 

06 
20 

03 



65 

8 

SL 

67 

6S 

70 

80 

69 

71 

78 

72 

73 

74 

77 

79 

75 

76 

Ro No 

UA-231-099-0118 

UA-231-099-0119 RASMI DIPA NATH 

UA-231-099-0123 AJMOL HOQUE 

UA-231-099-0124 

Student Name 
I8ARON NESSA 

UA-231-099-0125 SARMINA KHATUN 

GOPAL PAUL 

UA-231-099-0127 JERIFA YASMIN 

UA-231-099-0129 

UA-231-099-0128 SUCHITRO DAS 

UA-231-099-0132 

ANGKITA SUTRADHAR 

JAYANTA DAS 

UA-231-099-0133 MONJUWARA BEGUM 

UA-231-099-0134 SUMINA YASMIN 

UA-231-099-0136 SAMSUN NEHER 

UA-231-099-0139 SAMINA KHATUN 

UA-231-099-0142 TUTAN PAUL 

UA-231-099-0143 SUKURJAN NESSA 

UA-231-099-0144 RANDIP RABHA 

UA-231-099-0145 sUCHITRA RABHA 

Gauhati University 
Program 
FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

Page 5/25 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

Dept/College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23045575 

23046002 

23045283 

23045631 

23045529 15 

23046245 

23046156 22 

23045327 

23045619 

23045813 

23046254 

23046138 

23046131 

23046294 

Signature ].�. 

23046249 

15 

23 

|230462444 

12. 

20 

09 

26 
22 

12 
23045994 12 

Mautn. 



SL 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

Roll No 

UA-231-099-0146 

UA-231-099-0147 

UA-231-099-0149 

UA-231-099-0150 

UA-231-099-0152 

UA-231-099-0154 

UA-231-099-0151 NIHA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0157 

Student Name 

NAMARITA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0153 DIKHITA RAY 

UA-231-099-0159 

SAHANAJ PARBIN 

UA-231-099-0160 

BARNALI RAY 

SNEHA YESMIN 

UA-231-099-0155 NAGMA SULTANA 

UA-231-099-0163 

UA-231-099-0164 

PRATIMA DAS 

UA-231-099-0158 ANZUMA KHATUN 

JARIN YASMIN 

PRIYANKA SIL 

GUNGUN SARKAR 

UA-231-099-0161 SHRITI PAUL 

MONALISHA MEDHI 

MUSTAFA ALI 

SANIA CHOUDHURY 

UA-231-099-0166 MUSKAN YASMIN 

GauhatiUniversity 

Program 
FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

Page 6/25 

Dept./College 
GÖALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23045858 

23046100 

|23045411 

|23046221 

23045890 

23045958 

23045479 

23045615 

23045853 

23045965 

|23045346 

|23045533 

23045805 

23046207 

|23045845 

23046143 

Sigsare 1.4- Maky, 

30 

O6 
D3 

|4 

20 

|4 

10 
10 

23045840 12 



SL 
98 

99 

100 

101 

|102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

|109 

110 

111 

I112 

113 

114 

Roll No 
UA-231-099-0167 

|UA-231-099-0168 

UA-231-099-0169 

UA-231-099-0170 

|UA-231-099-0172 

UA-231-099-0173 

UA-231-099-0175 

|UA-231-099-0176 

UA-231-099-0179 

UA-231-099-0181 

Student Name 
MOSIDUL SHEIKH 

UA-231-099-0183 

SAJEDA KHATUN 

HAREJ ALI 

PRIYA SAHA 

CHUSMITA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0178 ANJITA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0188 

PARASMITA MALLICK 

MAMATA MALO 

TAPASHI MALO 

UA-231-099-0180 CHANDANA RABHA 

ANUPAM RAY 

ARUNDHATI RABHA 

DISMITA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0185 HEROLINA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0186 OSMAN GONI 

UA-231-099-0187 SUMITRA RABHA 

RAWFUN NAHAR 

GauhatiUniversity 

Program 
FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

Dept./College 
|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23045818 

230461 15 

23045549 

23045962 

23045463 

23045936 

23045712 

23046277 

23045343 

23045455 

23045365 

23045487 

23045336 15 

23045562 

23045928 

23046257 

|Siyuzttre J.�Matn, 

23046004 

|2 

(2 

14 

13 

02 

2 

j2 



SL 
115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

|120 

|121 

122 

|123 

124 

|125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

|131 

Roll No 

|UA-231-099-0189 
|UA-231-099-0191 

UA-231-099-0194 

UA-231-099-0195 

UA-231-099-0196 TRIEINI RABHA 

Student Name 
ATHOMONI RABHA 

UA-231-099-0198 AZIZUR RAHMAN 

REHENA KHATUN 

UA-231-099-0199 ROBIUL AWAL 

UA-231-099-0207 

JORJINA KHATUN 

UA-231-099-0200 SUMIR SINGHA 

UA-231-099-0208 

HARIPRIYA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0201 BISHAL KAR 

UA-231-099-0202 SAGARIKA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0214 

UA-231-099-0217 

UA-231-099-0222 

UA-231-099-0209 ABUL BASHOR 

HEENA YESMIN 

|UA-231-099-0210 RABINA MARAK 

KANGKANA NATH 

RUKSHAR AZIM 

AHMED HASSAN IMRAN 

|IRFAN HABIB 

Gauhati Univeesity 

Program 
FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA Education 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23045387 

23046008 

|23045644 

23045551 

23046289 

23046255 

23045403 16 

23045439 

23046048 03 

23046099 

23045560 

|23045658 

23045259 

|23045971 

23046080 

Signature J.A Ma 

23045278 

09 

23045591 

19 

44 

15 

02 



SL 
132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

133 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

146 

147 

Roll No 
UA-231-099-0224 

148 

UA-231-099-0229 

UA-231099-0232 

UA-231-099-0233 

UA-231099-0235 

UA-231-099-0237 

UA-231-099-0238 

145 UA-231099-0256 

UA-231099-0252 

Student Name 
JAYAN JYOTI RABHA 

UA-231-099-0254 

RAKESH RABHA 

UA-231099-0239 RHITIKA DAS 

UA-231-099-0257 

DHARMARAJ RABHA 

UA-231-099-0245 KENEZA MARAK 

UA-231-099-0260 

MUSTAK ALL MEHMUD 

UA-231-099-0250 FARHEEN TABASSUM 

RUKHSANA PARBHIN SULTANA FYUGP BA English 

SILME SANGMA 

UA-231099-0251 PAYAL BHAKTA 

ABU SOHAIL SIDDIQUE 

ASIF HUSSAIN 

UPASONA RABHA 

SURAJ SUTRADHAR 

SAHANUR BEGUM 

ABDUL RAHMAN 

Gauhati University 

UA-231099-0261 SHIRAJUL HOOUE AHMIED 

Program 
FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA Engish 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

FYUGP BA English 

Dept/College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

FYUGP BA Geography 

GOALPARA COLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLEGE 

GOALPARA COLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLLEGE 

GOALPARA COUEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLEGE 

FYUGP BA Geography GOALPARA COLLEGE 

FYUGP BA Geography GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

FYUGP BA Geography GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
Z3045818 

23045887 

23048075 

23045476 

23045846 

23046215 

23045254 

23046028 

23045667 

23045503 

23045942 

23045382 

23046307 

23046266 

23046102 

23045241 

23046199 

OS 

IS 

12 

12 

12 



|SL 
|149 

150 

151 

152 

|153 

|154 

155 

156 

158 

159 

|160 

|161 

162 

Roll No 

UA-231-099-0264 

164 

UA-231-099-0265 

|157 UA-231-099-0280 

165 

UA-231-099-0266 

ÜA-231-099-0267 

UA-231-099-0270 

UA-231-099-0276 

UA-231-099-0278 

|UA-231-099-0277 PUJA RABHA 

|UA-231-099-0286 

UA-231-099-0287 

163 UA-231-099-0291 

UA-231-099-0288 

Student Name 
RESMINA BEGUM 

MOHIMA KHATUN 

|UA-231-099-0292 

PRASANJIT BARMAN 

MOHAN KUMAR 

UA-231-099-0281 ANUPOMA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0294 

ABU HUMAYUN SHEIKH 

UA-231-099-0282 NIZORA RABHA 

PRANAY KUMAR BISWAS 

CHAINIKA SANGMA 

MUSKAN,AHMED 

SUPRIYA MANDAL 

ANKITA GAYAN 

TAPASHREE DAS 

PAPORI RABHA 

KAMLESWAR KOCH 

UDITT NATH 

GauhatiUniwersity 
Program 
FYUGP BA Geography 

FYUGP BA Geography 

FYUGP BA Geography 

FYUGP BA Geography 

FYUGP BA Geography 

FYUGP BA Geography 

FYUGP BA Geography 

FYUGP BA Geography 

FYUGP BA Geography 

FYUGP BA Geography 

FYUGP BA Geography 

FYUGP BA Geography 

FYUGP BA Geography 

Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

FYUGP BA Geography 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Page 1025 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

FYUGP BA Geography GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

FYUGP BA Geography GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

FYUGP BA Geography GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
|23046025 

23045790 

23045955 

23045786 

23045257 

23045951 

23045969 

23045451 

23045841 

23045345 

23045910 

23045337 

23046278 

23045934 

23045656 

09 

|23046299 

16 

23046262 32 

23 

18 

03 

19 

23 
30 



SL 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

|179 

180 

181 

182 

Roll No 

UA-231-099-0295 

UA-231-099-0296 

UA-231-099-0297 

UA-231-099-0300 

UA-231-099-0301 

UA-231-099-0302 

Student Name 
CHEBASHA MARAK 

UA-231-099-0313 

ACHYUT KUMAR DAS 

UA-231-099-0314 

BITU DAS 

UA-231-099-0303 CHANDAN RABHA 

UA-231-099-0315 

RITUMONI RABHA 

|UA-231-099-0304 SANIDUL AHMED 

SANIDUL ISLAM 

UA-231-099-0308 SUROJIT DEY 

GANGA DHAR RABHA 

UA-231-099-0312 ASMA KHATUN 

UA-231-099-0319 

SAMIM UL ISLAM 

TAPAN PAUL 

TILOKESH BISWAS 

UA-231-099-0316 OSMAN GONI 

UA-231-099-0317 ELIJA YESMIN 

UA-231-099-0318 NUR JANNATUL FATIMA 

PANKAJ MANDAL 

Gauhati University 

Program 
FYUGP BA Geography 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA Histoy 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

Page 11/25 

Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23045459 

23045261 

23045443 

23046044 

23046147 

23045520 

23045454 

23046146 

23046267 

23045383 

23046127 

23046276 

23046286 

23045929 

|23045495 

|23045918 

23045933 

Signeture IA Mato 

14 

12 

O6 
12 

19 

21 
07 

10 



SL 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

|133 

189 

1190 

191 

192 

|193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

193 

Roli No 

UA-231-099-0320 

|UA-231-099-0321 

UA-231-099-0326 

|UA-231-099-0322 HIRANJIT MEDHI 

UA-231-099-0331 

UA-231-099-0334 

UA-231-099-0335 

Student Name 
KIRAN DEVI SARKAR 

UA-231-099-0332 MO JNURA BEGUM 

PALLABI KALITA 

MOKSINA PARBIN 

MARJINA BEGUM 

|UA-231-099-0336 ¡AZIZUL HOQUE 

UA-231099-0347 

KAMAL UDDIN 

UA-231-099-0338 iHAZIRON NESSA 

UA-231-099-0348 

IDHANI RAM RABHA 

UA-231-099-0340 SUJIT RABHA 

199 UA-231-099-0358 

IUA-231-099-0343 UPOMA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0344 SAMINA YEASMIN 

UA-231-099-0346 JISHNU RABHA 

DEBAJYOTI RABHA 

SANGITA RABHA 

ANKITA RAY 

GauhatiUniversity 

Program 
FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA History 

FYUGP BA Philosophy 

FYUGP BA Philosophy 

iFYUGP BA Philosophy 

FYUGP BA Philosophy 

FYUGP BA Philosophy 

FYUGP BA Philosophy 

FYUGP BA Philosophy 

FYUGP BA Philosophy 

Page 12/25 

Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23045672 

|23045931 

|23045564 

23045798 

23045727 

23045794 

23045654 

23045474 

|23045402 

|23045558 

23046247 

23046308 

23046132 

23045638 

23045465 

23046140 

|23045338 

Siynakre J.A Mants 

OS 

05 

13 

04 

09 

04 



SL 
|200 

201 

202 

203 

204 

|205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 

Roll No 

214 

UA-231-099-0359 

UA-231-099-0360 

UA-231-099-0362 

UA-231-099-0363 

UA-231-099-0365 

UA-231-099-0366 

Student Name 
ARPANA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0372 

MINATI RABHA 

UA-231-099-0367 PRANAY DAS 

UA-231-099-0373 

213 UA-231-099-0374 

DULUMANI RABHA 

UA-231-099-0368 NUR BHANU 

JAMINI RABHA 

UA-231-099-0369 FARIDA KHATUN 

UA-231-099-0375 

NURANI MUSHKAN MARCIA 
CHOUDHARY 

UA-231-099-0370 RAZIA KHATUN 

215 UA-231-099-0376 

FUNINDRA KOCH 

ABDUL HASEN 

SHAHANAZ PARBIN 

SUYEL HOQUE 

KHURSIDA AHMED 

Gauhati University 

ROJINA KHATUN 

Program 
FYUGP BA Philosophy 

UA-231-099-0371 PARVEZ MUSHAROF SIDDIQUEFYUGP BA Political 

FYUGP BA Philosophy 

FYUGP BA Philosophy 

FYUGP BA Philosophy 

FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 

Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 

FYUGP BA Political 

Science 

Page 13/25 

Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23045361 

23045768 

23045492 

23045612 

23045922 

23045519 

23045952 

23045921 

23045506 

23046005 

|23045939 

23045239 

23046165 

23046270 

23045670 

23046057 

Signature I.A, Mtn 

13 

13 

6 

O5 

19 

18 



SL 
216 

217 

|218 

219 

|220 

221 

222 

223 

|224 

225 

227 

228 

Roll No 

UA-231-099-0377 

229 

UA-231-099-0378 

UA-231-099-0379 NIKITA DAS 

UA-231-099-0380 MOFIDUL ISLAM 

UA-231-099-0381 MERAJUL ISLAM 

Student Name 
RASHIDUL ISLAM 

UA-231-099-0382 SADDAM HUSSAIN 

UA-231-099-0384 

226 UA-231-099-0387 

JABEDUR RAHMAN 

UA-231-099-0383 ABDUL AWAL 

UA-231-099-0385 

UA-231-099-0386 

TABASSUM RAYHAN 

MINARA KHATUN 

231 UA-231-099-0392 

RUBINA YESMIN 

RUPAMONI DAS 

UA-231-099-0388 GUNGUN DAS 

UA-231-099-0389 RAHUL MANDAL 

UA-231-099-0390 SAMIRUL HOQUE 

230 UA-231-099-0391 YASMINA KHATUN 

MRINALRABHA 

Gauhati University 

Program 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 

FYUGP BA Political 
Science 

FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
|Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 

Science 
FYUGP BA Political 

Science 

FYUGP BA Political 
Science 

FYUGP BA Political 

Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 

FYUGP BA Political 
Science 

FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 

FYUGP BA Political 
Science 

Page 14/25 

Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No Signature I. A; Mart 
23046001 

23045598 

23045895 

23045780 

23045759 

23046097 

23045236 

23045764 

23046067 

23046083 

|23045534 

23046271 16 

23045979 

23046135 

23046319 

34 

23045829 

17 

14 

30 

14 

34 
20 

03 

46 



SL 

232 

233 

234 

235 

236 

237 

238 

239 

240 

241 

242 

243 

244 

245 

246 

247 

Roll No 

UA-231-099-0393 

UA-231-099-0394 

UA-231-099-0395 UMME KHADIJA BEGUM 

UA-231-099-0396 EMAMUL HOQUE 

UA-231-099-0397 MOFIZUR RAHMAN 

UA-231-099-0398 ABDUR ROSHID 

UA-231-099-0399 SHAHIDA KHATUN 

UA-231-099-0401 

Student Name 
SHAHANAZ YESMIN 

UA-231-099-0400 MIJANUR ISLAM 

UA-231-099-0402 

RESHMINARA BEGUM 

UA-231-099-0403 

UA-231-099-0404 

UA-231-099-0405 

UA-231-099-0406 

UA-231-099-0407 

AMINA SARKAR 

RUKSANA BEGUM 

SANGITA KUNDU 

DEBAKANTO RABHA 

RAKHSILINA SANGMA 

JUMANTA RAJ RABHA 

FATIMA SULTANA 

UA-231-099-0408 MINARA KHATUN 

Gauhati University 

Program 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 

FYUGP BA Political 
Science 

FYUGP BA Political 
|Science 

FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 

Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 

Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 

Page 15/25 

Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23046164 

23046021 

23046302 

23045496 

23045784 

23045247 

23046171 

23045760 

23045312 

23046077 

23046141 

23045466 

23045988 

23045648 

23045513 

23045762 

gnatre I.�.Mas, 

6 

66 

22 

02 

10 



SL 

248 

249 

250 

251 

252 

253 

254 

|255 

256 

257 

258 

259 

260 

261 

262 

263 

Roll No 

UA-231-099-0409 
UA-231-099-0410 

UA-231-099-0411 

UA-231-099-0412 

UA-231-099-0413 

UA-231-099-0414 

UA-231-099-0415 

|UA-231-099-0417 

UA-231-099-0418 

UA-231-099-0419 

UA-231-099-0420 

UA-231-099-0421 

UA-231-099-0422 

UA-231-099-0416 AYSHA SIDDIKA 

UA-231-099-0423 

Student Name 
SABINA KHATUN 

UA-231-099-0424 

PARAG KALITA 

NAJMIN SULTANA 

FAHMIDA AHMED 

NARZINA KHATUN 

SONDEEP DAS 

HABIB ZAMAN AHMED 

MAHBUBA AHMED 

MAMATA BOSUMATARY 

BINANRABHA 

AKHIRUL ISLAM 

DILLANG CHESIL K SANGMA 

LATA MONI BARMAN 

RAJIBULLA AHMED 

Gauhati Uniersity 

NIRZARA PAUL 

Program 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
|FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Puliticat 
Science 
FYUGP BA Politicai 

Science 
FYUGP BA Politica! 

Science 

Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

. GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARACOLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23046091 

23045935 

23045856 

23045501 

23045866 

23046236 

|23045535 

23045396 

23045698 

23045713 

23045435 

23045287 

|23045480 

23045688 

23045985 

23045908 

MALS 

15 
18 

20 

30 



SL 
264 

265 

266 

267 

268 

|270 

271 

272 

|273 

Roll No 

269 UA-231-099-0430 

UA-231-099-0425 

l276 

UA-231-099-0426 

277 

UA-231-099-0428 

UA-231-099-0427 MARINA SULTANA AHMED 

iUA-231-099-0429 

UA-231-099-0431 

UA-231-099-0432 

|275 UA-231-099-0436 

Student Name 
BREKHA PON RABHA 

|UA-231-099-0437 

SUNITA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0438 

278 UA-231-099-0439 

MAHMUDUL HASSAN 

UA-231-099-0433 RUHUL AMIN 

274 UA-231-099-0435 ATUL RABHA 

279 UA-231-099-0440 

BHUMI CHOUDHURY 

UA-231-099-0434 SABBIR AHMED 

iRAMEN RABHA 

MAHENDRA DAS 

HABIBA KAZI 

DIGANTA PAUL 

BASHABI DAS 

AMIR HUSSAIN 

MOKBUL HUSSAIN 

BALAI DAS 

Gauhati University 
Program 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 

Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 

FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
|Science 

FYUGP BA Political 
Science 

FYUGP BA Political 

Science 
FYUGP BA Political 

Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 

Science 
FYUGP BA Political 

Science 

Page 17/25 

Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23045449 

23046260 

23045726 

23045707 

|23045423 

23045991 

|23045700 

23045536 

|23046071 

23046089 

23045393 

23045478 

23045416 

23045316 

23045796 

23045407 

Signature 

06 

64 

09 



SL 

280 

281 

282 

283 

284 

285 

286 

287 

288 

289 

290 

291 

292 

293 

294 

295 

Roll No 

UA-231-099-0441 

UA-231-099-0442 

UA-231-099-0443 

UA-231-099-0444 

UA-231-099-0445 

UA-231-099-0446 

UA-231-099-0448 

UA-231-099-0450 

UA-231-099-0451 

UA-231-099-0452 

Student Name 
AMRIT KR HAJONG 

UA-231-099-0447 KRIPESH GHOSH 

HASMINA BIN AKRAMA 

UA-231-099-0454 

GAYOTRI DAIMARY 

ABHIRAM RABHA 

UA-231-099-0449 IMRAN MAHEDIl MONDAL 

UA-231-099-0456 

SURABHI RABHA 

PRITI SUTRADHAR 

HAFIJUL RAHMAN 

JINTU NATH 

SOKIRON NESSA 

UA-231-099-0453 MEHEDI HASSAN 

FARUK ISLAM HAZARIKA 

NOOR NEHER BEGUM 

UA-231-099-0455 BASER ALI 

MEHJABIN HUSSAIN 

Gauhati University 

Program 
FYUGP BA Political 

Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 

Science 

FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 

Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 

Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 

Science 
FYUGP BA Political 

Science 
FYUGP BA Political 

Science 
FYUGP BA Political 

Science 

Page 18/25 

Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23045323 

23045556 

23045525 

23045250 

23046263 

23045960 

23045676 

23045539 

23045582 

23045637 

23046232 

23045508 

23045755 

230459 14 

23045415 

|23045758 

Signature 

24 

10 

o7 

84 

45 

09 

42 

30 



SL 
296 

297 

298 

|299 

300 

301 

302 

303 

|304 

305 

306 

307 

308 

309 

310 

311 

i312 

Roll No 
UA-231-099-0457 

UA-231-099-0458 

UA-231-099-0461 

|UA-231-099-0459 BARNIKA GHOSH 

|UA-231-099-0460 ARIFUL ISLAM 

UA-231-099-0473 

Student Name 

UA-231-099-0463 NEPAL CHANDRA DAS 

ABDUL MATIN 

|ABDUL WAHID AHMED 

UA-231-099-0467 AMIR HAMZA CHOUDHURY 

UA-231-099-0471 MASUMA BEGUM 

UA-231-099-0476 

UA-231-099-0477 

UA-231-099-0478 

MOUSHUMI BEGUM 

UA-231-099-0474 BARNALI KANGSA BANIK 

UA-231099-0479 

UA-231-099-0475 ROBIUL ALI 

|UA-231-099-0484 

ABIDUL ISLAM 

MIZANUR RAHMAN 

MONIRUL MOLLAH 

BIKASH RABHA 

ROKEYA BEGUM 

UA-231-099-0483 DIPIKA SARKAR 

Gauhati UniYersity 

MONOMOTI RABHA 

Program 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 
FYUGP BA Political 
Science 

FYUGP BA Political 
Science 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

Page 19/25 

Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23045232 

23045231 

23045413 

|23045355 

23045824 

|23045884 

23045318 

23045734 

23045251 

23045412 

23046049 

23045775 

23045809 

23045431 

23046059 

23045485 

23045814 

Signetue 
14 

14 

12 

02 

15 



SL 

313 

314 

315 

316 

317 

319 

320 

321 

322 

323 

318 UA-231099-0500 

|324 

325 

326 

327 

328 

Roll No 

329 

UA-231-099-0485 

UA-231-099-0486 

UA-2311-099-0491 

UA-231-099-0487 HASHEM ALI 

UA-231-099-0498 

UA-231-099-0501 

UA-231-099-0502 

Student Name 

RESMINA YASMIN 

WAHIDUR RAHMAN 

UA-231-099-0514 

RIYAJUL ISLAM 

UA-231-099-0515 

SABINA KHATUN 

UA-231-099-0503 ANITA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0519 

MOROMI BEGUM 

UA-231-099-0504 MOKIB AHMED 

UA-221-099-0520 

RITUMONI RABHA 

UA-231-099-0510 AMAN ALI 

BIKRAM SEAL 

UA-231-099-0512 SHOHOR ALI 

UA-231-099-0513 EYASMIN SULTANA 

ANTARA KALITA 

UMME HABIBA YASMIN 

ROHIMA KHATUN 

|DILOWARA KHATUN 

Gauhati Uniersity 

Program 
FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

Pago 20r25 

Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23046026 

23046313 

23045555 

23046046 

23046093 

|23045815 

23046043 

23045432 

|23045333 

23045797 

23045308 

|23046204 

23045500 

23045341 

23046303 

|Signature 

|23046054 

23045481 

12 

02 
12 



SL 
330 

331 

332 

333 

334 

335 

336 

337 

338 

339 

340 

341 

342 

343 

344 

345 

346 

Roll No 

UA-231-099-0521 

UA-231-099-0522 

UA-231-099-0524 SHAHINA YASMIN 

UA-231-099-0530 

UA-231-099-0525 AFSANA MIMI 

UA-231-099-0532 

Student Name 
RINA PARBIN 

MAJOM ALI 

UA-231-099-0533 RAHIMA KHATUN 

UA-231-099-0534 PUJA KOCH 

UA-231-099-0542 

UA-231-099-0535 SAMIUL ISLAM 

MUHSINA BEGUM 

UA-231-099-0536 RAJIDA PARBIN 

UA-231-099-0544 

RIMA BEGUM 

UA-231-099-0537 KUSHAL KUMAR RABHA 

UA-231-099-0547 

UA-231-099-0548 

UA-231-099-0549 

UA-231-099-0543 |AZAD ATIF MASUD 

ARIFA KHATUN 

NILOTPAL RABHA 

ASMA BEGUM 

ARIFUL AJOM 

NILIMA KHATUN 

Gauhati University 
Program 
FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Reglar 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Reglar 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 
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Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23046037 

23045710 

23046179 

23045273 

23045832 

23046033 

23045977 

230459770 

23046137 

23045986 

23045353 

23045400 

23045902 

|23045384 

|23045357 

1A MARKS 
Signature 

23045682 06 

23045899 

16 
14 

16 

12 

10 

46 



347 

348 

349 

|350 

351 

352 

353 

354 

|355 

356 

|357 

358 

359 

|360 

361 

302 

363 

Roli No 

UA-231-099-0550 

UA-231-099-0552 jHAMIDUM MADANI 

UA-231-099-0553 

|UA-231-099-0654 

UA-231 -099-0555 

UA-231-099-0556 

UA-231-099-0559 

UA-231-099-0563 

UA-231-099-0565 

Student Name 

DEBANANDA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0558 DEBASISH ADHIKARY. 

IMINARUL HOQUE 

UA-231-099-0572 

JAS HUSSAIN 

MANAB RABHA 

UA-231-099-0574 

|HASEN ALI 

UA-231-099-0564 CHINMAY RAY 

UA-231-099-0575 

KARAN RABHA 

HARIRAM RAJBONGSHI 

UA-231-099-0569 NAZMIN SULTANA 

UA-231-099-0571 SANIYA MAHMUD 

MRINMAY DAS 

|UA-231-099-0573 SOHIL AHMED 

LOTIFA KHANOM 

|JIYADUR HOQUE 

|LINI BALA RABHA 

Gauhati University 

Program 
FYUGP B  Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 
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Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23045467 

23045547 

230457765 

23045578 

23045718 

23045554 

23045469 

23045660 

23045552 

23045460 

23045831 

23045879 

23046149 

23045691 

23046230 

23045641 

23045690 

MARKS 
Signeture 

13 

06 



SL 

364 

365 

366 

367 

368 

369 

370 

|371 

372 

373 

374 

375 

376 

377 

378 

379 

|380 

Roll No Student Name 
UA-231-099-0576 LAB KUMAR RABHA 

UA-231-099-0578 

UA-231-099-0579 

UA-231-099-0581 

|UA-231-099-0582 

UA-231-099-0583 

UA-231-099-0584 

UA-231-099-0585 

UA-231-099-0586 

UA-231-099-0587 

UA-231-099-0589 

UA-231-099-0595 

|LARIMON SANGMA 

MONJURA BEGUM 

JAYSHRI RABHA 

MONIJA KHATUN 

UA-231-099-0607 

DEBOJIT DAS 

JYOTIPRIYA RABHA 

RANDIP RABHA 

SANGITA RABHA 

MANISHA RABHA 

NIHA MARAK 

SUDIPTA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0597 |AKASH RABHA 

UA-231-099-0598 PRAFULLA RABHA 

UA-231-099-0599 ANUPAM RABHA 

UA-231-099-0603 ASHIF HUSSAIN 

PANKAJ BARMAN 

Gauhati University 

Program 
FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

Page 23/25 

Dept./College 
GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23045684 

23045687 

23045812 

23045622 

23045806 

23045471 

23045653 

|23045993 

23046139 

23045721 

|23045889 

23046246 

23045285 

23045949 

LA MARVS 
Signeture 

23045344 

23045374 

23045932 

04 
16 

01 

24 

15 

|3 

06 

o2 



SL 
381 

382 

383 

384 

|385 

|386 

387 

388 

389 

390 

391 

392 

393 

394 

395 

396 

Roll No 
UA-231-099-0609 

UA-231-099-0611 

UA-231-099-0614 |SHAHINA PARBIN 

UA-231-099-0616 FARJINA KHATUN 

UA-231-099-0626 

UA-231-099-0624 AZMINA YESMIN 

UA-231-099-0627 

UA-231-099-0635 

Student Name 

ASHARINE MARAK 

PRAG JYOTI BARMAN 

UA-231-099-0632 ZAHID ISLAM 

UA-231-099-0642 

|UA-231-099-0644 

|SOHAN ISLAM 

UA-231-099-0637 |ANJILA BEGUM 

UA-231-099-0645 

ALIFA YASMIN 

UA-231-099-0638 AJMINA BEGUM 

UA-231-099-0646 

MOMINUR SIKDAR 

UA-231-099-0643 AFREEN SULTANA 

NEWCHRISTER MARAK 

MATALINA D SANGMA 

THANGSILA MARAK 

FIRDOUSI AHMED 

Gauhati University 

Program 
FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Regular 

FYUGP BA Sociology 

FYUGP BA Sociology 

FYUGP BA Sociology 

FYUGP BA Sociology 

FYUGP BA Sociology 

FYUGP BA Sociology 

FYUGP BA Sociology 

FYUGP BA Sociology 

FYUGP BA Sociology 

FYUGP BA Sociology 

FYUGP BA Sociology 

FYUGP BA Sociology 

FYUGP BA Sociology 

FYUGP BA Sociology 
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Dept./College 
|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

|GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

GOALPARA COLLEGE 

Reg. No 
23045371 

23045950 

23046180 

|23045507 

23045404 

23046227 

23045299 

23046321 

23045801 

23045335 

23045281 

23045885 

23045265 

23045735 

23046285 

23045515 

MAPVy 
Tature 

10 

06 
26 

O3 

14 

17 
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